
PREMIUM FLAVORS

IF IT’S WESTCO ... IT’S PERFECT 



HIGHLY CONCENTRATED TO HELP REDUCE COSTS

BAKESTABLE FOR MAXIMIZED FLAVOR

WIDE VARIETY OF FLAVORS TO MEET CONSUMER DEMAND

EASY-TO-POUR BOTTLES FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE

Quality and Consistency You Can Rely On

12037
12040
12044
12045
12052
12060
12070
12076
12094 
12100  
12106
12118
12127 
12133 
12144
12147

STC. N&A Butter Flavor
Natural Lemon Flavor 
STC. Strawberry Flavor
Vanilla Flavor (5-Fold)
UNC Superfine Vancentrate
Van-Bourbon (Concentrate)
#5 Imitation Vanilla Flavor
#6 Imitation Vanilla Flavor
Prime Bourbon Vanilla*
Calemulsion
Imitation Lemon Emulsion
Cultured Dairy Flavor
Butr-Lene Emulsion
Bu-Van
Coconut Emulsion
Coconut Emulsion

1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 QT
1 / 1 GAL

Item # Description Pack / Size
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12171    
12177   
12195 
12237   
12243 
12255 
12282   
12327  
12333  
12336   
12351  
12363  
12381    
12387

Cream Bokay
Danish Crème Emulsion
Almond Emulsion
Pure Orange Emulsion
Peppermint Emulsion
Almond Extract*
Bananette
Maplette
Pineapplette
Pineapplette
Strawberryette
Jamaica Rummette
Sherri Rumco
Westcolite Powered Butter 
Flavor

1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 QT
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 QT
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 QT
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 1 GAL
1 / 12 LB

Item # Description Pack / Size

* Extracts for cold use only

Emulsions are premium flavors that have been specially formulated so they will perform with 
maximum residual flavor after the baking process. They have better residual flavor because 
they contain the complete essential oils, including the waxes and other natural fixatives that 
are not soluble in extracts.

Westco Emulsions come in three main categories of flavors: Citrus, Dairy and Nut & Spice. All 
flavors work extremely well in finished products that have a relatively moderate to high fat 
content. Emulsions can be used in low fat or no fat formulas, such as foam cakes (i.e. Angel 
Food), but should be added at the very end of the mixing cycle.

Ask your BakeMark sales representative 
for more information on products and recipe ideas.

Visit us on the web at
www.yourbakemark.com
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